PCB Layout
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
SERIES
MJWF13T56UL-KX06NX1YGR-0808
BLACK
8P8C
REEL
NON POST
06u” GOLD
NON EAR INNER EAR
 YELLOW  /  GREEN
9 10 8 7 6 3 2 1 1112
+ +- -
SERIES
MJWF13T56UL-KX06NX1YGR-0808
BLACK
8P8C
REEL
NON POST
06u” GOLD
NON EAR INNER EAR
 YELLOW  /  GREEN
06
YG
Ʋ
!Fowjsponfoubm;
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
SERIES
MJWF13T56UL-KX06NX1YGR-0808
BLACK
8P8C
REEL
NON POST
06u” GOLD
NON EAR INNER EAR
 YELLOW  /  GREEN
W
A0
1. 10 sprocket hole pitch cumulative tolerace ±0.20mm.
2. Carrier camber not to exceed 1mm in 100mm.
3. A0 and B0 measured on a plane 0.3mm above the bottom of the pocket.
4. K0 measured from a plane on the inside bottom of the pocket to the top
    surface of the carrier.
5. Angle is not marked :3°.
6. All dimensions meet EIA-481-D requirements.
7. Material: BLACK Anti-Statice Polystyrene.
8. Packing lenght per 13" reel : 3.2M+(0.30M the before and after)/R
9. Component load per13" reel :100pcs.
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
SERIES
MJWF13T56UL-KX06NX1YGR-0808
BLACK
8P8C
REEL
NON POST
06u” GOLD
NON EAR INNER EAR
 YELLOW  /  GREEN
內標籤޵
外箱標籤
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框